Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 526827 Quarter Ending : December 2010
Date Begin : 01 Oct 2010 Date End : 31 Dec 2010
0,
No. of g E Yo ul As a % of total no.
. . total no. of
Partly paid-up shares partly paid- artly paid- of shares of the
up shares partly p company
up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
0
As a % of As a % of total no.
of shares of the
No. of total no. of company assumin
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding| outstanding pany ass 9
. . full conversion of
securities | convertible X
" the convertible
securities o
securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0

As a % of total no.

As a % of of shares of the
No. of :
WWEEIES total no. of | company assuming
warrant .
warrants full conversion of
warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and 0

convertible securities

Total No. of Total Shares pledged or

No. of Total | opares held in [Shareholding otherwise

0,
Category of Shareholder Shareholders No. of Dematerialized| 252 0% Of encumbered
SHEETS total No. of

FULT Shares

Number of As a
0,
OAA)SO? Asoafl 4 shares % of Total
No. of
e e Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group



(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family
Sub Total
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Financial Institutions / Banks
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh
Any Others (Specify)
Clearing Members
Market Maker
Non Resident Indians
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

13

13

13

76

1,762

12

24

15

1,874

1,875

1,888

1,888

2,716,773

2,716,773

2,716,773

3,400

3,400

409,094

734,993

415,756

19,984

9,938

7,006

3,040

1,579,827

1,583,227

4,300,000

4,300,000

1,690,473

1,690,473

1,690,473

3,400

3,400

326,894

558,668

404,356

19,984

9,938

7,006

3,040

1,309,902

1,313,302

3,003,775

3,003,775

63.18

63.18

63.18

0.08

0.08

9.51

17.09

9.67

0.46

0.23

0.16

0.07

36.74

36.82

100.00

63.18

63.18

63.18

0.08

0.08

9.51

17.09

9.67

0.46

0.23

0.16

0.07

36.74

36.82

100.00

100.00



Umesh Katre
Chairman & Managing Director



