Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 526827

Date Begin: 01 Oct 2010

Quarter Ending: December 2010

Date End: 31 Dec 2010

Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	0		

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	aca % of		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							

(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	13	2,716,773	1,690,473	63.18	63.18	-	-
Sub Total	13	2,716,773	1,690,473	63.18	63.18	-	-
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	13	2,716,773	1,690,473	63.18	63.18	-	-
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Financial Institutions / Banks	1	3,400	3,400	0.08	0.08	-	-
Sub Total	1	3,400	3,400	0.08	0.08	-	-
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	76	409,094	326,894	9.51	9.51	-	-
Individuals						-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	1,762	734,993	558,668	17.09	17.09	-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	12	415,756	404,356	9.67	9.67	-	-
Any Others (Specify)	24	19,984	19,984	0.46	0.46	-	-
Clearing Members	15	9,938	9,938	0.23	0.23	-	-
Market Maker	6	7,006	7,006	0.16	0.16	-	-
Non Resident Indians	3	3,040	3,040	0.07	0.07	-	-
Sub Total	1,874	1,579,827	1,309,902	36.74	36.74	-	-
Total Public shareholding (B)	1,875	1,583,227	1,313,302	36.82	36.82	-	-
Total (A)+(B)	1,888	4,300,000	3,003,775	100.00	100.00	-	-
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(2) Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sub Total	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	1,888	4,300,000	3,003,775	-	100.00	-	-

Notes:

- For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
 For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

Umesh Katre Chairman & Managing Director